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  Semester 2 (Spring 2024–2025) Final Exam Timetable 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Pharmacy Department  
Last Updated: 29.04.2025 

 
 Day 1: 25 May 2025 (Sunday) 

 
Time Course Code Course Name Section Course Lecturer Exam Venue 

8:30 -10:30 ASPH2104 Pharmaceutical Microbiology 1 Ms Salama  PHM 

 
 

 Day 2: 26 May 2025 (Monday) 
 

Time Course Code Course Name Section Course Lecturer Exam Venue 

8:30 -10:30 ASPH1202 DRUG AND DISEASE I 1 Ph Intisar AlBusaidi PHM 

 
 
 Day 3: 27 May 2025 (Tuesday) 

 
Time Course Code Course Name Section Course Lecturer Exam Venue 

8:30 -10:30 ASPH2201 Pharmacy Professional Practice 1 Mr Hisham Abd Razzak PHM 

 
 
 Day 4: 28 May 2025 (Wednesday)  

No departmental exams 
 
 
 Day 5: 29 May 2025 (Thursday) 

 
Time Course Code Course Name Section Course Lecturer Exam Venue 

8:30 - 10:30 ASPH2203 Quality Control and Assurance 1 
 

Dr Mohammed Ishaq  PH2 

9:00 - 10:15 ENPH1206 ENGLISH FOR PHARMACY 1 Dr Faiza Al Hsani PH1 
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 Day 6: 1st June 2025 (Sunday) 
No departmental exams  
 
 
 
 Day 7: 2nd June 2025 (Monday) 

 
Time Course Code Course Name Section Course Lecturer Exam Venue 

8:30 -10:30 ASPH1205 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY 1 Dr Mohammed Ishaq PH1 & PH2 

 
 

 Day 8: 3rd June 2025 (Tuesday) 
No departmental exams 

 
 
 Day 9: 4 June 2025 (Wednesday) 

 
Time Course Code Course Name Section Course Lecturer Exam Venue 

8:30 -10:30 ASPH1203 PHARMACEUTICS 1 Ph Suzan Mohamed PH1 & PH2 

 
 
 Day 10: 5 June 2025 (Thursday)  
 If this date falls on a holiday, exams will be postponed to 15 June 2025. 

 
Time Course Code Course Name Section Course Lecturer Exam Venue 

8:30 -10:30 

ASPH1103 PHARMACEUTICAL TERMINOLOGY 1 Ph Mariya Al Rashdi PHM 

ASPH2202 Drug and Disease III 1 Ph Intisar AlBusaidi PHM 

ASPH2102 Drug and Disease II 1 Dr Anjali Raj PH1 & PH2 
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 Day 11: 8 June 2025 (Sunday) 
 If this date falls on a holiday, exams will be postponed to 16 June 2025. 

 
Time Course Code Course Name Section Course Lecturer Exam Venue 

8:30 -10:30 

ASPH1204 
 

BIOCHEMISTRY 1 Ms Abir Al Rumhi  PHM 

ASPH1102 FUNDAMENTALS OF PHARMACOLOGY 1 
Dr Jokha ALQassabi & Dr Anjali 

Raj  
PH1 

BSPH2106 Accounting & Pharmacy Merchandising  Ms Mariya Al Jabri C117& C118 

ASPH2204 Public Health and Pharmacy Services 1 Ph Sumaiya Al Zaabi C117& C118 

 
 

 Day 12: 9 June 2025 (Monday) 
 If this date falls on a holiday, exams will be postponed to 17 June 2025. 

No Departmental Exams 
 

 
 Day 13: 10 June 2025 (Tuesday) 
 If this date falls on a holiday, exams will be postponed to 18 June 2025. 

 
Time Course Code Course Name Section Course Lecturer Exam Venue 

8:30 -10:30 

ASPH1201 PHARMACY PRACTICE I 1 Ph Sumaiya Al Zaabi C117& C118 

ASPH1104 HUMAN BIOLOGY 1 Ms Abir Al Rumhi C117& C118 

11:30-13:30 ASPH2105 Pharmacy Laws, Ethics and Professionalism  Dr Muna Al Juma C117& C118 

 
 
 Day 14: 11 June 2025 (Wednesday) 

No Departmental Exam  
 
 
 Day 15: 12 June 2025 (Thursday) 
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Time Course Code Course Name Section Course Lecturer Exam Venue 

8:30 - 10:30 ASPH2101 Pharmacy Practice II 
1 

 
Mr Hisham Abd Razzak  PHM 

11:30 - 13:30 ASPH1101 FUNDAMENTALS OF PHARMACY PRACTICE 1 Ph Mariya Al Rashdi  PHM 

 
 
 

 

As the exact dates for the Eid holiday have not yet been announced, the university has pre-assigned alternate exam 
dates to ensure continuity. If your scheduled exam falls on an Eid holiday, it will automatically be moved as follows: 

 

Exam Day Scheduled Date Alternate Date 

Day 10 Thursday, 5 Jun 2025 Sunday, 15 Jun 2025 

Day 11 Sunday, 8 Jun 2025 Monday, 16 Jun 2025 

Day 12 Monday, 9 Jun 2025 Tuesday, 17 Jun 2025 

Day 13 Tuesday, 10 Jun 2025 Wednesday, 18 Jun 2025 

 


